

Spec Sheet

HDMI® to HDMI Mini Adapter - F/M

StarTech ID: HDACFM



The HDACFM HDMI® Female to HDMI Mini Male Adapter converts a Mini HDMI port to a standard HDMI port, which enables you to connect an HDMI Mini (Type C) capable device such as a digital camera, to a standard HDMI-capable device (HDTV, projector etc.) using a Standard HDMI cable.

The HDMI-Mini HDMI adapter is built to provide long-lasting compatibility, and is backed by StarTech.com's Lifetime Warranty.

Please Note:This is a replacement product for StarTech.com's HDMI® to HDMI Mini Adapter - F/M (HDMIACFM).

Applications

• Connect your digital camera to HDMI®-enabled devices

Features

- 1x HDMI® Female connector
- 1x HDMI Mini Male connector
- Supports full 1080p+ resolutions at up to 120Hz refresh rate, with life-like color
- Gold-plated HDMI and HDMI Mini connectors
- Compact, lightweight design

www.startech.com 1 800 265 1844



Spec Sheet

Technical Specifications

Warranty	Lifetime
Connector Plating	Gold
Connector A	1 - HDMI (19 pin) Female
Connector B	1 - Mini HDMI (19 pin) Male
Color	Black
Product Length	1.4 in [35 mm]
Product Width	0.9 in [22 mm]
Product Height	0.5 in [12 mm]
Product Weight	0.3 oz [8 g]
Package Quantity	1
Shipping (Package) Weigh	t 0 lb [0 kg]
Included in Package	1 - HDMI to Mini HDMI Cable Adapter - F/M

Certifications, Reports and Compatibility



www.startech.com 1 800 265 1844